allard

Support for better life!

Vission™ Walker
Clamshell Air Tall

Our Vission™ Clamshell Air Tall integrates a single pneumatic bladder with our
unique anterior/posterior clamshell design to offer circumferential support and
immobilization with a contoured-for-comfort liner.

Item No.

440120
440130
440140
440150
440160

Product Description

Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall
Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall
Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall
Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall

Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

VISSION™

Shoe Size

Men's 2 -4/ Women's 3-5 %

Men's 4 %2 - 7/ Women's 6 - 8

Men's 7 %2 - 10 Y2/ Women's 8 /2 - 11 V2
Men's 11 - 12 %2/ Women's 12 - 13 V2

Men's 13+ / Women's 14+
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