

## Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall

Our Vission™ Clamshell Air Tall integrates a single pneumatic bladder with our unique anterior/posterior clamshell design to offer circumferential support and immobilization with a contoured-for-comfort liner.

VISSIONTM



Item No.	Product Description	Size	Shoe Size
440120	Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall	X-Small	Men's 2 - 4 / Women's 3 - 5 ½
440130	Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall	Small	Men's 4 ½ - 7 / Women's 6 - 8
440140	Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall	Medium	Men's 7 $\frac{1}{2}$ - 10 $\frac{1}{2}$ / Women's 8 $\frac{1}{2}$ - 11 $\frac{1}{2}$
440150	Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall	Large	Men's 11 - 12 ½ / Women's 12 - 13 ½
440160	Vission™ Walker Clamshell Air Tall	X-Large	Men's 13+ / Women's 14+